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Pos No. 1° Condutor /2° Condutor  Nac  Cl Concorrente PE Km/h _ 1 ifn
Gr Vehiculo lee'.J DA e;
Or N° Piloto / Copiloto Nac CI Concursante TC Km/ 1 n
. Surhayen Pemia ESP X5  Hyundai 120 R5 5:05.6 98,48
Juan Luis ESP 16 Hyundai Motor Espaiia
2 3 Javier Pardo ESP X5 Suzuki Swift R+ 5:08.6 97,52 3.0 3.0
Adrian Pérez ESP 16 SUZUKI MOTOR IBERICA
S Y Anténio Dias POR X5 Skoda fabia RS 5:13.4 96,03 7.8 4.8
Carlos Magalhaes POR 16 Anténio Dias
4 6 Alfredo Barros POR X5 Ford Fiesta R5 5:24.2 92,83 18.6 10.8
Pedro Alves POR 16  Alfredo Barros
5 8 Javier Martinez ESP P2 Renault 5 GT Turbo 5:26.5 92,18 20.9 2.3
Marcos Femandez ESP 4 Carracedo Competicion
6 7 Celestino Iglesias ESP X5 Ford Fiesta N5 5:26.8 92,09 21.2 0.3
Vanessa Maquieira ESP 16  Desguaces Tino Racing
7 40 Pablo Pazb ESP X2 Ford Escort MK1 RS20 5:27.4 91,92 21.8 0.6
José Ramén ESP 10 Escuderia Surco
8 5 Francisco Lopez ESP X5 Hyundai 120 RS 5:33.3 90,30 27.7 5.9
Ariday Bonilla ESP 16  Francisco Lopez
8 30  Daniel Vicente ESP X1  Citoen AXGT 5:34.0 90,11 28.4 0.7
Silvia Vicente ESP 9 Daniel Vicente
S L Eugenio Gonzilez ESP X2  Ford Escort MKII 200 5:34.5 89,97 28.9 0.5
Noel Claro ESP 10  Eugenio Gonzalez
11 57 Joseé Luis ESP X2  Peugeot 205 GTI 5:37.5 89,17 31.9 3.0
Miguel Gallego ESP 10  Escuderia Dona Urraca
12 50 Diego Vila ESP X1  Citroen Saxo 16V 5:37.6 89,15 32.0 0.1
Alex Alonso ESP 9 Escuderia Dona Urraca
18 27 JoZo Andrade POR X1 Citroen Saxo 1.6 5:38.1 89,02 32.5 0.5
Jodo Ruivo POR 9  Jodo Andrade
g ¢ S Claudio Ormnelas POR X5  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 5:39.2 88,73 33.6 1.1
Miguel Castro POR 16  Claudio Ornelas
15 28 Pedro Lopes POR X2  Peugeot 207 RC 5:39.7 88,60 34.1 0.5
Duarte Gouveia POR 11 Pedro Lopes
16 65 Joaquin Pérez ESP X1 Peugeot 206 XS 1.6 5:40.6 88,36 35.0 0.9
Gabriel Dios ESP 9 Escuderia Pontevedra 1984
AT -0 Jacinto Oliveira POR X2  Renault Megane 2.0 5:44.7 87,31 39.1 4.1
Sergio Aguiar POR 12 Jacinto Oliveira
1851133 Bruno Ledo POR X2 BMW E30 5:45.8 87,03 40.2 1.1
Ana Faria POR 11 Bruno Ledo
1 14 Celso Moura POR X1  Peugeot 205 Rallye 5:46.7 86,81 411 0.9
Tania Sofia POR 9 Celso Moura
20855 Alfonso Prieto ESP X1 Peugeot 205 Rallye 1.6 5:47.3 86,66 41.7 0.6
Francisco Martinez ESP 9 Desguaces Tino Racing
21 45 Daniel Muifios ESP X1 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6 5:47.9 86,51 42.3 0.6
Alberto Muifios ESP 9 Escuderia Dona Urraca
22 60 Sergio Otero ESP X2  Peugeot 206 GTI 5:48.4 86,38 42.8 0.5
José Lorenzo ESP 10  Sergio Otero
23056 Yonathan Otero ESP X1 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6 5:49.4 86,14 43.8 1.0
Vanessa Gonzalez ESP 9  Yonathan Otero Cancelas
24 53 Rubén Fernandez Orge ESP X2  Peugeot 206 RC 5:50.6 85,84 45.0 1.2
Rubén Orge ESP 10  Escuderia BuXa Motor
2581 Mario Castro POR P2 Ford Fiesta 1.0 Ecob 5:51.4 85,65 45.8 0.8
Rafael Cunha POR 3  Mario Castro
26 18 André Ribeiro POR X1 Peugeot 206 5:53.2 85,21 47.6 1.8
Jodo Alves POR André Ribeiro
2T Marcio Lima POR X1 Peugeot 106 1.6 5:53.2 85,21 47.6 0.0
Claudio Pinto POR 9 Marcio Lima
28 38 Jodo Sousa POR X2  Renault Megane RS 2.0 5:54.1 84,99 48.5 0.9
Nuno Costa POR 12  Jodo Sousa
29 43 Ruben Silva ESP X2 Honda Civic Type R 5:54.2 84,97 48.6 0.1
Adriana Alvarez ESP 12  Escuderia Dona Urraca
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30 46 Jacobo Campos ESP X1 Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 5:64.9 84,80 49.3 0.7
Cristian Campos ESP 9 Escuderia Dona Urraca
3 22 Mario Moreira POR X5 Nissan 350 2 5:56.6 84,40 51.0 1.7
José Azev edo POR 16 Mario Moreira
32 82 Aitor Barros ESP X2 Peugeot 206 RC 2.0 5:57.8 84,11 62,2 1.2
Antonio Gomez ESP 10  Escuderia Pontevedra 1984
3 34 José Carvalhido POR X1 Peugeot 106 XSI 5:58.3 84,00 52.7 0.5
Leandro Parreira POR 9 José Carvalhido
34 24 Helder Martinho POR X2  BMW M3 (E36) 6:00.6 83,46 55.0 2.3
Rui Moreira POR 11 Helder Martinho
35 61 Antonio Roberto Gonzalez ESP P1  Citroen C2 1.6 6:00.9 83,39 56.3 0.3
Maria Martinez ESP 2 Escuderia Dona Urraca
36 19 Francisco Azev edo POR X2 Peugeot 205 GTI 6:01.6 83,23 56.0 0.7
Diogo Matos POR 10  Francisco Azevedo
37 21 Carlos Gongalv es POR X1 Fiat Punto 6:07.9 81,80 1:02.3 6.3
Afonso Gongalv es POR 8 Carlos Gongalv es
38 23 Pedro Monteiro POR X1 Peugeot 106 Rally 6:08.4 81,69 1:02.8 0.5
Sofia Dias POR 8 Pedro Monteiro
39 82 Alexandre Bouga POR X1 Citroen AX 1.4 6:08.9 81,58 1:03.3 0.5
Hugo Bouga POR 8 Alexandre Bouga
40 17 Filipe Oliveira POR X3  Mitsubishi EVO § 6:10.9 81,14 1:05.3 2.0
José Vieira POR 14  Filipe Oliveira
41 49 Rodrigo Moraes ESP X1 Peugeot 106 1.6 6:11.5 81,01 1:05.9 0.6
Alejo Souto ESP 9 Autof ull Automotive
o 71 Pedro Pereira POR X1 Toyota Starlet 1.3 6:11.9 80,92 1:06.3 0.4
Nuno Loureiro POR 8 Pedro Pereira
443 74 Delbin Alonso POR X1 Peugeot 106 6:11.9 80,92 1:06.3 0.0
Eva Rodriguez ESP 8 José Rodrigues
4 25 Rui Lencastre POR X2  Renault Clio RS 6:15.8 80,09 1:10.2 3.9
Alexandrino Guimar&es POR 10 Rui Lencastre
a5 67 Juan Vila ESP X1 Citroen Saxo 1.6 6:16.8 79,87 na1.2 1.0
Juan Rodriguez ESP 9 Juan Vila
46 39 Ricardo Castro POR X1 Honda Civic 1.6 6:25.3 78,11 1:19.7 8.5
Filipe Abreu POR 9 Ricardo Castro
47537 José Silva POR P1  Peugeot 208 R2 6:26.1 77,95 1:20.5 0.8
Paulo Silva POR 2 José Silva
48 31 Paulo Dias POR X2 Peugeot 208 1.6 Turbo 6:33.9 76,41 1:28.3 7.8
Bruno Teixeira POR 11 Paulo Dias
49 59 Juan Antonio ESP X2  Opel Astra GSI 2.0 6:36.5 75,90 1:30.9 2.6
Ivan Pedreiro ESP 10  Galicia Motorsport
50 66 Roberto Millan ESP X1 Opel Corsa GT 1.3 6:42.9 74,70 1873 6.4
Pablo Montoto ESP 8 Escuderia Dona Urraca
S176 Alejandro Lopez ESP X1 Fiat Cinquecento 6:51.7 73,10 1:46.1 8.8
Raul Vazquez ESP 8 Galicia Motors port
DESISTENCIAS/RETIRAD
51 Alvaro Mayo ESP X2 Peugeot 207 RC AVARIA AVERIA
Rubén Boullon ESP 10  Escuderia Berberecho
63 José Veiga POR X2 BMW 323 Tl ABAND. LIGAGAO \D. ENLAC
José Novoa POR 11 José Veiga
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